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198405080000
94460

05/08/1984
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENN & CO
ETAL

9 134

198405080000
95400

05/08/1984
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENN, FRANK
R.       ETAL

9 134

198504260000
92460

04/26/1985
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CAHABA
INDUST
MACHIN-ETAL

11 700

198504260000
92390

04/26/1985
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TINSLEY,
ERNEST
WAYN-ETAL

11 700

198504260000
92440

04/26/1985
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TINSLEY,
GEORGE
ETAL

11 700

198504260000
92420

04/26/1985
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TINSLEY,
ALVIN
ETAL

11 700

198602050000
34470

02/05/1986
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RENN & CO
INC

13 630

198406040001
14650

06/04/1984
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RENN, FRANK
R.       ETAL

9 315

198406040001
15870

06/04/1984
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RENN & CO
ETAL

9 315

198701090000
08980

01/09/1987
12:00:00

BRENT
BANKING CO

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RENN & CO
INC

15 872


