Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Party Role= Secured party; Name= BRENT BANKING CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198405080000 94460	05/08/1984 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENN & CO ETAL	9	134				
198405080000 95400	05/08/1984 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENN, FRANK R. ETAL	9	134				
198504260000 92460	04/26/1985 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CAHABA INDUST MACHIN-ETAL	11	700				
198504260000 92390	04/26/1985 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	TINSLEY, ERNEST WAYN-ETAL	11	700				
198504260000 92440	04/26/1985 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	TINSLEY, GEORGE ETAL	11	700				
198504260000 92420	04/26/1985 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	TINSLEY, ALVIN ETAL	11	700				
198602050000 34470	02/05/1986 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RENN & CO INC	13	630				
198406040001 14650	06/04/1984 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RENN, FRANK R. ETAL	9	315				
198406040001 15870	06/04/1984 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RENN & CO ETAL	9	315				
198701090000 08980	01/09/1987 12:00:00	BRENT BANKING CO	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RENN & CO INC	15	872				